30 Eyliil 2006 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 KAHRAMAN DENIZCI(1)

2 MAN OF WOODS(10) (USA)
3 TARRANT(6)

4 CASSATO(11)

5  NIJINSKAQ)

6 YELPINARI(®8) (IRE)
7 NEGRESCO(14)
8 TARZAN(7)

9 NMEGABUCKS(13)
10 BAYKUTLU(4)

11 POINT TOPOINT(3)
12 BOLT TIVE(12)

13 DERIN EFE(2)

14 LOCK LEAR(5)

Yas
5yda

S5yaa
4yda
6yda
5ydk
Byaa
4yda
S5yda
Byda
4yaa
5yda
4yda
4yda

4yda

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 4
1.)19.200 t 2)7.680%
1)1920 ¢ 2)768 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
SEA HERO (USA) - ALOHA I 61 S.KAYA

WOODVAN (USA) - RULING ANGEL. (CAN)
DOYOUN (IRE) - PRINCESS BAJA (USA)
JUDGE T C (USA) - CHAVPAGNE BARB (USA)
SEA HERO (USA) - HERON SKIPS TRIAL (USA)
TAGUA (IRB) - KWAANSS (GB)

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - NEGRASCA
EAGLEEYED (USA) - MANISA YILDZI

ZIETEN (USA) - TEJTONICLASS (IRE)
ARSTOCRAT (GB) - SEVIM

SHINNG STEEL (GB) - TANAMANDA (IRD)
THUNDERBOLT |- TUGBA | (GB)

COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - MAGICAL DUST (IRD)

COMVON GROUNDS (GB) - TOP TARN (IRE)

56 H.KARATAS

56 N.CANAKCIOGLU

55 MKAYA

525 ROZKAN
58 ASOZEN
54 GYILDIZ
58 D.YILDIZ

54 KTOKAGOGLU
58 MTARHAN

58 CISGUZAR

54  EYAWZ

60  N.SEN

58 .HKETME

IKILi(1/10) 9,75 4, SIRALI iKiLi(1/10) 23,15 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/10/6) 61,26 +, 1. CIFTE(9/1) 35,90 &

58 kg,

3)3840 4

3)384 ¢
Sahip
SUL. EROGLU

YIL. GELGIN
HUS. ALTUNBAS
KEM KURT
KEM KURT
HAY. KARAVIAZI
TAR. AYDIN

A HAS. AGARR
ALIKILIC

TUR. KUTLU
SEY.ALTIN
MEH. KURT
AYH. ATES

ALl GUNES

Antrenérii
O.KAPLAN

S.GOKDEMR
HUS.ALTUNBAS
MB.TEMZKAN
MB.TEMZKAN
YDEMR
MEH.AKKUS
EMUTLU
YKONUK
AEBAS
KASLAN
TACI
H.CALISKAN

MB.TEMZKAN

Ankara Hipdromu (51. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

Derece

1.27.59

1.27.61

1.27.74

1.27.90

1.28.07

1.28.26

1.28.96

1.29.10

1.30.14

1.31.26

13177

1.32.21

1.33.77

1.3547

4)1920 %
4)192+

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

5,70
2,05
40,90
2,25
2,25
3,30
15,05
7,50
19,85
8,05
16,85
14,60
4,00

24,05

7

8
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bas
1 boy

1 boy
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88
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89

89

83
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65
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65

89
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